
12  STONKUS Karolis 12.04.2001 LTU B 135.40 153 158 162 158

11  ATHANASIOU Ioannis 18.06.1994 GRE B 156.10 158 163 163 158
10  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 150.70 161 166 169 166
9  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 150.90 160 166 171 166

8  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 127.20 162 167 170 170
7  ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon 09.11.2004 POL A 126.20 168 168 175 175

6  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 119.00 170 176 178 178
5  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 154.30 175 180 180 180
4  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 145.00 170 176 182 182

3  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 165.50 177 181 183 183
2  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR A 124.80 185 190 194 190
1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 153.40 200 210 218 210

16  RAJIC Krizan 20.12.1996 CRO B 126.40 135 142 146 142
15  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 109.80 142 147 151 147
14  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN B 149.70 155 160 160 155

13  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 111.90 156 158 161 158

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  ATHANASIOU Ioannis 18.06.1994 GRE B 156.10 192 197 --- 192

11  ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon 09.11.2004 POL A 126.20 195 205 205 195
10  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 145.00 200 210 --- 200
9  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 119.00 205 212 214 205

8  STONKUS Karolis 12.04.2001 LTU B 135.40 200 207 212 207
7  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 150.70 210 215 217 210

6  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 150.90 210 211 218 211
5  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR A 124.80 211 216 219 216
4  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 165.50 213 219 224 219

3  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 127.20 210 216 220 220
2  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 154.30 227 235 --- 235
1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 153.40 240 250 --- 240

16  RAJIC Krizan 20.12.1996 CRO B 126.40 160 160 168 168
15  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 111.90 168 173 177 173
14  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN B 149.70 180 185 190 185

13  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 109.80 175 185 191 185

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 154.30 180 235 415
3  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR A 124.80 190 216 406
4  TURMANIDZE Bakari 29.03.1995 GEO A 165.50 183 219 402
5  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 127.20 170 220 390
6  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 119.00 178 205 383
7  HOLME Ragnar Gamlestoel 19.06.2001 NOR A 145.00 182 200 382
8  KUCERA Kamil 19.03.1985 CZE A 150.90 166 211 377
9  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR A 150.70 166 210 376
10  ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon 09.11.2004 POL A 126.20 175 195 370
11  STONKUS Karolis 12.04.2001 LTU B 135.40 158 207 365
12  ATHANASIOU Ioannis 18.06.1994 GRE B 156.10 158 192 350
13  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN B 149.70 155 185 340
14  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 109.80 147 185 332
15  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 111.90 158 173 331
16  RAJIC Krizan 20.12.1996 CRO B 126.40 142 168 310

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 153.40 210 240 450


